
Bus 3

Fahrt 301 302 303 304 305 306 307

Haltestelle

Obereichenbach, Alte Reichsstr. 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10

Obereichenbach, Hauptstraße 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:12 01:12

Eyb, Sparkasse 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25

Eyb, Hotel Fantasie 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:27

Schloßplatz Hst. 2 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30

Maximilianstraße 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40

Landratsamt 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45

Bocksbergsiedlung Waldheimweg 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50

Hospitalstraße 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55 01:55

Maximilianstraße 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00

Schloßplatz Hst. 1 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03

Mozartstraße 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05

Obereichenbach, Alte Reichsstr. 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:10


